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General information about company

Scrip code

533275

Name of the company

Gyscoal Alloys Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "Sl"l?;raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID) As a | 466 eg: | Class a % of
) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 7 9520162 9520162 | 60.15 9520162 9520162 |60.15
romoter
Group
(B) Public 4512 6307394 6307394 | 39.85 6307394 6307394 [39.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4519 15827556 15827556 15827556 15827556 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII/H(X) As a 00 oot | form (XIV)
(X) ( ( No. | total |No. | total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.15 9520162
Group
(B) Public 39.85 6307391
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 15827553
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Total g 8 ™18
of No. Of oS asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up ying _ (calculated as asa%
.| Depository | (VII) = of
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Receipts (IV)+ per SCRR,
held (IV) | shares 1) V)t 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total Totz_il
held I Asa % of X egy | fot8 Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(2 lllrrll‘jillvv 1;3‘:{‘;??;;“;5; 5 6803353 6803353 | 42.98 6803353 6803353 |42.98
(d) égzc?fty};er 2 2716809 2716809 | 17.17 2716809 2716809 |17.17
(SX;’(' lT)Otal 7 9520162 9520162 | 60.15 9520162 9520162 | 60.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;gmoter 7 9520162 9520162 | 60.15 9520162 9520162 | 60.15
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
e . .
© Foreign Portfolio | 112307 112307 [0.71 112307 112307 [0.71
?g;—;;otal 1 112307 112307 0.71 112307 112307 0.71
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i : . . .
(a(i)) ;}:ﬁgglgxmal 4084 1664394 1664394 | 10.52 1664394 1664394 | 10.52
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |35 2624233 2624233 | 16.58 2624233 2624233 | 16.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 392 1906460 1906460 | 12.05 1906460 1906460 | 12.05
(specify)
(S];l)b}—?;l;otal 4511 6195087 6195087 |39.14 6195087 6195087 |39.14
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4512 6307394 6307394 | 39.85 6307394 6307394 |39.85
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 4519 15827556 15827556 | 100 15827556 15827556 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4519 15827556 15827556 15827556 15827556 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
S}?. No. of Uo‘d vi TS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares nderlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number o
Underlying Underlying Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible Warrants securities and share capital) (XI)= (VIT)+ sa sa | dematerialized
securities Xi No. Of Warrants | ' p(y (A+BIC2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a 42.98 6803353
(a)
(d) 17.17 2716809
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 60.15 9520162
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.15 9520162
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() 0.71 112307
Sub-Total (B) 0.71 112307
ey
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 10.52 1664391
(a(ii) 16.58 2624233
(e) 12.05 1906460
Sub-Total (B) 39.14 6195084
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.85 6307391
B)=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 15827553
;l"otal (A+B+C 15827553
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Viral Shah

Giraben Kishorsinh
Solanki

Solanki Zankarsinh
Kishorsinh

Mona Viral
Shah

Dipali Manish
Shah

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AMDPS7753D

AMJPS3571R

ALZPS7592K

APSPS1844P

ALXPS5398D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5176396

1415735

154857

28284

28081

6803353

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

5176396

1415735

154857

28284

28081

6803353

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.7

8.94

0.98

0.18

0.18

42.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5176396

1415735

154857

28284

28081

6803353

Class eg:y

Total

5176396

1415735

154857

28284

28081

6803353

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.7

8.94

0.98

0.18

0.18

42.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.7

8.94

0.98

0.18

0.18

42.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or other

wise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5176396 1415735 154857 28284 28081 6803353

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

General Capital And Holding Company Pvt Ltd

Sampati Securities Limited

PAN (II)

AADCG1059M

AACCS1076P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1538460

1178349

2716809

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (V)

1538460

1178349

2716809

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.72

7.44

17.17

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1538460

1178349

2716809

Class eg:y

Total

1538460

1178349

2716809

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.72

7.44

17.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.72

7.44

17.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1538460
form (XIV)

1178349

2716809

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hetal Mayurkumar Patel

Mayur Babubhai Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKSPP4327R

ACTPP7474]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160000

606800

766800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

160000

606800

766800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

3.83

4.84

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

160000

606800

766800

Class eg:y

Total

160000

606800

766800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

3.83

4.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

3.83

4.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160000

606800

file:///C:/Users/CS/Desktop/GAL%20Shareholding%20Pattern%2030.06.2016.html

766800




7/12/2016 GAL Shareholding Pattern 30.06.2016.html
1 1 1
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

HUF

Foreign Individuals
or NRI

Foreign Individuals
or NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Airan Finstocks Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAGCAT065A

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

129

26

131

101

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

244530

1492

24348

418495

1217595

275971

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

244530

1492

24348

418495

1217595

275971

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

0.01

0.15

2.64

7.69

1.74

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

244530

1492

24348

418495

1217595

275971

Class eg:y

Total

244530

1492

24348

418495

1217595

275971

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

0.01

0.15

2.64

7.69

1.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

0.01

0.15

2.64

7.69

1.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

244530

1492

24348

418495

1217595

275971

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 392

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1906460
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1906460
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1906460

Class eg:y

Total 1906460

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1906460
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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