General information about company					
Scrip code	533275				
Name of the company	Gyscoal Alloys Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares Shares Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	snares snares Rece		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	9520162			9520162	60.15	9520162		9520162	60.15
(B)	Public	4512	6307394			6307394	39.85	6307394		6307394	39.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4519	15827556			15827556		15827556		15827556	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	0 ,	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Y)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.15					9520162
(B)	Public				39.85					6307391
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									15827553

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing share		ng patteri	of the P	ī	ı			
		N 00	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	each class		1	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	equity	underlying Depository Receipts	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voti	ng (XI'	, -	Total as a % of Total
				held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	X	eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	6803353			6803353	42.98	6803353		6803353	42.98
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2716809			2716809	17.17	2716809		2716809	17.17
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	9520162			9520162	60.15	9520162		9520162	60.15
(2)	Foreign		•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	9520162			9520162	60.15	9520162		9520162	60.15
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder	•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	112307			112307	0.71	112307		112307	0.71
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	112307			112307	0.71	112307		112307	0.71
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4084	1664394			1664394	10.52	1664394		1664394	10.52
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	35	2624233			2624233	16.58	2624233		2624233	16.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	392	1906460			1906460	12.05	1906460		1906460	12.05
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4511	6195087			6195087	39.14	6195087		6195087	39.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4512	6307394			6307394	39.85	6307394		6307394	39.85
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)		4519	15827556			15827556	100	15827556		15827556	100
Total (A+B+C)		4519	15827556			15827556		15827556		15827556	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
G.			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group	ı	UI	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.98					6803353
(d)				17.17					2716809
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.15					9520162
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.15					9520162
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er			ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.71					112307
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.71					112307
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			•	•		•	•
(a(i))				10.52					1664391
(a(ii))				16.58					2624233
(e)				12.05					1906460
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.14					6195084
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.85					6307391
C	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					15827553
Total (A+B+C									15827553

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided I	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viral Shah	Giraben Kishorsinh Solanki	Solanki Zankarsinh Kishorsinh	Mona Viral Shah	Dipali Manish Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMDPS7753D	AMJPS3571R	ALZPS7592K	APSPS1844P	ALXPS5398D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (	IX)			
Class eg:X	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353
Class eg:y						
Total	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5176396	1415735	154857	28284	28081	6803353
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No. Category Name of the	1 Bodies Corporate	2	
Name of the	Bodies Corporate		
	204.00 Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)	General Capital And Holding Company Pvt Ltd	Sampati Securities Limited	
PAN (II)	AADCG1059M	AACCS1076P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1538460	1178349	2716809
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1538460	1178349	2716809
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.72	7.44	17.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1538460	1178349	2716809
Class eg:y			
Total	1538460	1178349	2716809
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.72	7.44	17.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.72	7.44	17.17
Number of Locked	t in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	. ,		
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1538460	1178349	2716809					
Reason for not providing PAN								

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hetal Mayurkumar Patel	Mayur Babubhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKSPP4327R	ACTPP7474J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	160000	606800	766800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160000	606800	766800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	3.83	4.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)	
Class eg: X	160000	606800	766800
Class eg:y			
otal	160000	606800	766800
otal as a % of otal Voting rights	1.01	3.83	4.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	3.83	4.84
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	1	1
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160000	606800	766800

		1	1			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Airan Finstocks Pvt Ltd
PAN (II)						AAGCA7065A
No. of the Shareholders (I)	129	5	26	131	101	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	244530	1492	24348	418495	1217595	275971
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	244530	1492	24348	418495	1217595	275971
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	0.01	0.15	2.64	7.69	1.74
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class of secu	rrities (IX)			
Class eg: X	244530	1492	24348	418495	1217595	275971
Class eg:y						
Total	244530	1492	24348	418495	1217595	275971
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	0.01	0.15	2.64	7.69	1.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	0.01	0.15	2.64	7.69	1.74

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	244530	1492	24348	418495	1217595	275971
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	392	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1906460	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1906460	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.03	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1906460	
Class eg:y		
Total	1906460	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.03	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.03	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1906460
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	